www.infoexport.gc.ca

Ms. Janet Farmer

Trade Commissioner

Agricultural Technology and Equipment; Agriculture,
Food and Beverages; Fish and Seafood Products
E-mail: ldn-td@international.gc.ca

Ms. Ros Burridge
Trade Commissioner
Agriculture, Food and Beverages
E-mail: ldn-td@international.gc.ca

United States of America

The Embassy of Canada to the United
States of America in Washington

Street Address:

501 Pennsylvania Ave. NW

Washington, DC, D.C ., United States of America,
20001-2111

Mailing Address:
501 Pennsylvania Ave., NW
Washington, DC 20001, United States of America

Tel: (202) 682-1740

Fax: (202) 682-7795 / 7619

E-Mail:  wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca
Infoexport URL: http://www.canadianembassy.org

Territories: Eastern Pennsylvania, Delaware,
Maryland, District of Columbia, Virginia

Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 0830-1700
Time Difference (E.S.T.): +0

Mr. Michael Wilson
Ambassador
E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Mr. Claude Carriére
Minister (Economic)
E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Mr. Andrew Shisko

Minister-Counsellor Commercial

Senior Trade Commissioner

Aerospace and Defence; Market Access
E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Ms. Valerie La Traverse

Counsellor (S&T)

Trade Commissioner -S&T

Science and Technology

E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Mr. Graham Gibbs

Counsellor (Space Affairs)

Space

E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Mr. Jean-Philippe Linteau

Counsellor (Commercial)

Trade Commissioner

Investment Promotion / Strategic Alliances
E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Ms. Angela Dark

Trade Commissioner

Government Procurement

E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Ms. Brenda Wills

Trade Commissioner

Information and Communications Technologies
E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Mr. Richard Malloy

Trade Commissioner

Aerospace and Defence; Government Procurement
E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Ms. Janice Mason

Trade Commissioner - Investment
Investment Promotion / Strategic Alliances
E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Ms. Cynthia Stevenson

Trade Commissioner

Bio-Industries; Health Industries

E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Jeffery Matsuura

Trade Commissioner — Science and Technology
Science and Technology

E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Ms. Julie Mann

Trade Commissioner Assistant

Liaison with International Financial Institutions
E-mail: IFIWashington@international.gc.ca

Ms. Ruth Currier

Trade Commissioner Assistant

Advanced Materials; Building Products;
Environmental Industries; Investment Promotion /
Strategic Alliances; Ocean Technologies; Rail and
Urban Transit; Service Industries and Capital Projects
E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Ms. Corina Greig
Trade Commissioner Assistant
E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Mrs. Eva Berriman
Trade Commissioner Assistant
E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Ms. Faith Hood
Trade Commissioner Assistant
E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Ms. Janissa Wagner
E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Mrs. Carolyn Strauss

Counsellor (Cultural)

Trade Commissioner

Arts and Cultural Industries

E-mail: carolyn.strauss@intemnational.gc.ca

Ms. Anna Gibbs

Trade Commissioner

Arts and Cultural Industries

E-mail: anna.gibbs@international.gc.ca

Mr. Daniel Abele

Education Marketing

Trade Commissioner

E-mail: wshdc.infocentre@international.gc.ca

Ms. Susan Harper
Minister-Counsellor

Economic and Trade Policy

E-mail: susan.harper@international.gc.ca

Ms. Lynn McDonald

First Secretary

Economic and Trade Policy

E-mail: lynn.medonald@international.gc.ca

Mr. Kevin Thompson

Counsellor

Economic and Trade Policy

E-mail: kevin.thompson@international.gc.ca

Chris Leggett

First Secretary (Agriculture)

Economic and Trade Policy

E-mail: chris.leggett@intemational.gc.ca

Mrs. Pamela Simpson

Counsellor

Economic and Trade Policy

E-mail: pamela.simpson@international.gc.ca

Ms. Birgit Matthiesen
Economic and Trade Policy; Market Access
E-mail: birgit. matthiesen@international.gc.ca

Mr. Julian Karaguesian

Counsellor (Finance)

Economic and Trade Policy

E-mail: julian.karaguesian@intemnational.gc.ca

Ms. Yannick Mondy

First Secretary

Economic and Trade Policy

E-mail: yannick.mondy@intemational.gc.ca

Ms. Pratima Rao

First Secretary

Economic and Trade Policy

E-mail: pratima.rao@international.gc.ca

Mr. Ted Mackay

Counsellor (Transportation)

Economic and Trade Policy

E-mail: ted.mackay@intemational.gc.ca

Atlanta

The Consulate General of Canada,
Atlanta

Street Address:

1175 Peachtree Street N.E., 100 Colony Square,
Suite 1700

Atlanta, Georgia, United States of America, 30361-
6205

Tel: (404) 532-2000

Fax: (404) 532-2050

E-Mail: atnta-td@international.gc.ca
Infoexport URL:  http://www.atlanta.gc.ca

Territories: Georgia, Alabama, Mississippi,
Tennessee

Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 0830-1645
Major Holidays: 2007-11-22, 2007-12-25, 2007-12-26

Time Difference (E.S.T.): +0

Mr. Brian Oak
Consul General
E-mail: atnta@intemational.gc.ca

Mr. Steven Gawreletz

Deputy Consul General

Senior Trade Commissioner

E-mail: steven.gawreletz@international.gc.ca

Richard Clegg

Consul

Trade Commissioner

Automotive; Investment Promotion / Strategic
Alliances

E-mail: richard.clegg@international.gc.ca

Mr. Ron Poirier

Consul

Trade Commissioner

Science and Technology

E-mail: ron.poirier@international.gc.ca
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